BLAKE SUPERANNUATION FUND ABN 16 039 553 941 Page 1 of 1
Bank Reconciliation Report as at 30/06/2020
Statement balance for 2002 P & N Bank Swifltsaver - 5610 55,745.57
Less unpresented cheques
Plus unpresented deposiis
Adjusted Bank Balance 55,745.57
Current Ledger Balance 55,745.57
Difference 0.00
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DLME PTY LTD ACN 603809883 ATF THE
BLAKE SUPERANMNUATION FUND

110 LAKELANDS ROAD

BARRAGUF WA 6209

Statement Ne. 2
Period 01/01/20 - 30/06/20
Statement Date 30/06/2020

BSB 806-015 Member 439934 Share 1

Credit Interest Paid $366.58 TFN Status TFN Quoted
Tax Withheld YTD NIL
Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance
555,318,859 $0.00 $426.68 $55,745.57

Date Description Debits (§) Credits (%) Balance

01 Jan 20 Opening Balance ¥ 55,318.89

20 Jan 20 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10.00 ¥ 55,328.89

31 Jan 20 Bonus Interest 63.43 )

31 Jan 20 Interest Credit 58.13J/ 55,397.02

19 Feb 20  Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10.00V 55,407.02

289 Feb 20 Bonus Interast 59,42

29 Feb 20  Interest Credit 63.83 , 55,470.85

19 Mar 20  Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10.00v 55,480.85

31 Mar 20 Bonus Interest 63.61 /

31 Mar 20  Interest Credit 68.32 55,549.17

20 Apr 20 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10.00 7 55,559.17

30 Apr 20 Bonus Interest 50.23 f

30 Apr 20 Interest Credit 54,79V, 55,613.96

15 May 20 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10,00/ 55,623.96

31 May 20 Bonus Interest 51.96 J

31 May 20 Interest Cradit 56,68/ 55,580.64

19 Jun 20 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10,00 55,690.64

30 Jun 20 Bonus Interest 50.35 f

30 Jun 20 Interest Credit 54,93 ¢ 55,745.57
30Jun20  Closing Balance AN S I W 55,745.57

Since 1 July 2019 Interest Earned £635.57 General Withholding Tax NIL
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Statement Mo

Date Description Debits (%) Credits ($)

19 Dec 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUE Fi 10.00- 60.313.72
19 Dec 19 Payment to 067-167 18878350 DLME Ply Osko 5,000.00V 35,313.72
Payment To DLME Pty Ltd Account 18878350
CBA - CBA Cash Ma Ref#204156454 Vi
31 Dec 19 Interest Credit 5.17v 55,318.89
31 Dec19  Closing Balance _ 55318.89
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DLME PTY LTD ACN 603809883 ATF THE
BLAKE SUPERANNUATION FUND

110 LAKELANDS ROAD

BARRAGUP WA 6209

Statement No. 1
Period 01/07/19 - 31/12/1%
Statement Date 31/12/2019

Account No., 02005510 EwiftSaver Account BSB 8056-015 Member 435534 Share 1

- Credit Interest Paid $268.89 TFN Status TFN Quoted
Tax Withheld YTD NIL
Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance
$0.00 $35,000.00 £00,318.89 $55,318.89
Date Description Debits ($) Credits (%) Balance
01 Jul 19 Opening Balance 0.00
01 Ayg 19 Cpening Deposit .
05 Aug 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 20,000.00 ¥/ 20,000.00
06 Aug 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 20,000.004/ 40,000.00
14 Aug 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 20,000.00+/  60,000.00
16 Aug 19 __Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 20,000.00%/ 80,000.00
19 Aug 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP IU.GDJ Fd 80,010.00
_ _29Aug 19  Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10,000.00 / 90,010.00
31 Aug 19 Bonus Interest 67.90 ri
31 Aug 19 Interest Credit 72.74 N 90,082.74
19 Sep 19  Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP 10.00v 90,092.74
30 Sep 19 Bonus Interest 103.67 fi
30 Sep 19 Interest Credit 111.079, 50,203.51
21 Oct 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUF / 10.00¥ 90,213.81
300ct 19  Payment to 067-167 18878350 DLME Pty Osko 5,000.00¥ 85,213.81
Payment To DLME Pty Ltd Account 18878350
CBA - CBA Cash Ma Ref#203721253 J/
300ct 19  Payment to 067-167 18878350 DLME Pty Osko 15,000.00 ¥ 70,213.81
Fayment To DLME Pty Ltd Account 188783350
CBA - CBA Cash Ma Refz203723538 f
31019  Payment to 067-167 18878350 DLME Pty Osko 5,000.00 / £5,213.81
Payment To DLME Pty Ltd Account 18878350
CBA - CBA Cash Ma Ref#203731017 /
31 Oct 19 Interest Credit 7.53 % 65,221.34
19 Nov 19 Direct Credit CBA - BLAKESUP ID.DDJ 65,231.34
30 Ngv 19 Bonus Interest 67.01 I
30 Nov 19 Interest Credit / 72.384 65,303.72
18 Dec 19  Payment to 067-167 18878350 DLME Pty Osko 5,000.00 ¥ 60,303.72

Payment To DLME Pty Ltd Account 18878350
CBA - CBA Cash Ma Refz204153864
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